

18 December 2017

Cody C

By email: fyi-request-7011-4d13462e@requests.fyi.org.nz

Dear Cody C,

I am responding on behalf of the University to your request for information, received on the 13th December 2017. The information you have requested is as follows:

"I am requesting a list of all "websites" currently blocked on the university network under the Official Information Act 1982. If the list of websites blocked were to be commercially sensitive, please provide the categories blocked, as well as any websites that have been manually blocked by the University (i.e. blocked websites that don't fit into a category and have been added manually)."

The following categories of websites are blocked:

Child Abuse
Hacking
Illegal or Unethical
Plagiarism
Proxy Avoidance
Gambling
Pornography
Peer-to-peer file Sharing
Malicious websites
Phishing
Spam URLs

Additionally, Massey manually blocks a number of sites that have been used in security incidents such as phishing attacks. These sites are:

115.com
115cdn.com
119g.com
1eko.com
205.138.199.146
2shared.com
4phpscripts.com
4shared.com
56.com
61.19.251.160
6688.89111.cn
98estreladaserra.com.br/radio/support/support/shares
Coin-hive.com
Coinhive.com
accortnotice-ya.ucoz.hu
accountmain.at.ua
accounts-central.com
adm.khotkovo.ru/norma/extrasat/supratas

adminaccessportal.form2pay.com
adminfacultyvalidatehelproutine.bravesites.com
adslvoip.co.za
alefruan.com
allmyvideos.net
alwayscareer.com
aniboom.com
anthsept.000webhostapp.com
anzpokerchamps.com
aspenorientalmassage.com
assignment4u.co.nz
avpush.com
baka-wolf.com
bayraksancak.net
berryshare.com
bestayurvedicclinic.com/cgibin/Easterr
bigmail.paran.com
bilibili.tv
bitgravity.com
bitshare.com
bleachexile.com
boufatis.org
boufatis.org/FlyorDie
box1box1.wix.com
box1box10.wix.com
box1box104.wix.com
box1box128.wix.com
box1box13.wix.com
box1box14.wix.com
box1box187.wix.com
bravesites.com
break.com
brotherspridemc.org/form/use/form.ac.nz
bugs3.com
canadiancanadapills.com
canildifarobt.com.br/includes/update
clinic-1.gov.ua
cmpmassey.teamwork.com
conniebarnaba.com/up/load
current.com
dabbohere.com
dabbohere.com/seg/secure/4/Anz
dailymotion.com
dbank.com
disk.vn
divxden.com
divxstage.eu
divxstage.net
dk-media.s3.amazonaws.com/media/1nxjs/downloads/313730
dm.mlstat.com
docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf0mVYbS-vR1Bgr6eUiZEfa2Y8ZrTpe2uj2koijs82CgsPxtg/viewform
dreamhosters.com
dropular.net
edsacayon.wix.com/edgareduardosacayon
edulogin.weebly.com
ezweb123.com
faculty-staff-portal.jigsy.com

Risk Management Office

Private Bag 11222, Palmerston North 4442, New Zealand T +64 6 356 9099 E J.M.Banner@massey.ac.nz

facultyroutinegrandstaffportal.bravesites.com
facultystudentandstaffwebmai1account2015.jigsy.com
fairyshare.com
fgsbrasil.com.br
fileape.com
filefront.com
filejungle.com
filepalnet.com
fileservice.com
filesobject.com
flycalc.co.nz
footytube.com
formlogix.com/Manager
freecaster.com
gebruikte-auto.net
goshg.org.uk
grooveshark.com
hd2c.com
hd2c.net
heavy.com
hello.icon.pk
helpdesck.weebly.com
hints.me
hkjc.com
hotfile.com
hrcomic.com
httpsowamasseyacnzaccountupdate.pe.hu
ijcsits.org
imagenesparafacebook.net
irsvepersonalinf.byethost9.com
iwiin.com
jademonkeys.com
jango.com
jigsy.com
jotmails.com/form
justdadyali.com
justin.tv
kea.massey.ac.nz.libw.gq/iii/cas/login.html
keep-tube.com
keepvid.com
kontraband.com
lastrez.com
libsyn.com
liddlewonder.nz
livevideo.com
mail.etenet.com
mail5.t35.com
masey-ac-nz.000webhostapp.com
massayacnz.000webhostapp.com
massey-ac-nz.000webhostapp.com
massey-acc-nz.pe.hu
massey.phpforms.net/f/d6091a8e1d
masseyacnz.000webhostapp.com
masseyacnz.weebly.com
masseyacnze.weebly.com
masseyacnzz.weebly.com
masseyuniversity.weebly.com

Risk Management Office

Private Bag 11222, Palmerston North 4442, New Zealand T +64 6 356 9099 E J.M.Banner@massey.ac.nz

masseyuniversitytekunengakipurehuroa.weebly.com
massey-ac-nz.000webhostapp.com
massivemagazine.org.nz
mccarthymediation.com/IRD
mediafire.com
mega.freeiz.com/massey.ac.nz/Outlook%20Web0X0.07FCA00000001P-1022pp.htm
megashares.com
megaupload.com
megavideo.com
metacafe.com
mig69.com
milledrive.com
mlstat.com
monarque.org/GG/owa.massey.ac.nz
movie2k.to
movshare.net
mpora.com
mpt-mpbr.000webhostapp.com
my3gb.com
myprops.org
myvideo.de
newpilldiet.com
novamov.com
nrtvoice.com//tmp
nyearthscience.net
oasisqatar.com
omroep.nl
openv.tv
outlokserverupgrade.esy.es
ovfile.com
owa-massey-ac-nz.zz.mu
owa.890m.com
owamailsupgrads.890m.com
pacemaker10.wix.com
paran.com
pddsanfernando.com.ar
personalaras.web.id
phpforms.net
play.it
pliti-bloki.ru
pmasp.com.co/owa.massey.ac.nz
punkradiocast.com
putlocker.com
qanmqoiw.com
qoogle.com
quantumg.net
rabbit-rabbit.com
rapidgator.net
rapidshare.com
raspberrynetonesblogreview.com
resourceassociates.co.ke
ressim.net
robertboschinvestm.wix.com
royalvids.eu
rs99.tk
sealed.4-all.org
shareyoutubevideo.com

Risk Management Office

Private Bag 11222, Palmerston North 4442, New Zealand T +64 6 356 9099 E J.M.Banner@massey.ac.nz

sindhisangat.tv
slimmersgreencoffee.eu
sockshare.com
southark1admin1.weebly.com
sshc.ir/wp-content/massey/massey.html
stagevu.com
summer-scholarships-2017.weebly.com
teamwork.akarisoftware.com
tehnika-karcher.ru/cache
teszt.mkgymse.eu
themevideos.com
theurl.co/massey_ac_nz
treeandshrub.co.nz
tripod.com
tripod.lycos.com
troova2.com
tu.tv
tubeplus.me
tuberilla.com
twitch.tv
twitvid.com
university-owa-exchange.de.vu
updateaccount.administreert.com
updates-center.com
uploadstation.com
vapr.cc
vidbux.com
video.mail.ru
videofun.me
videojug.com
videoweed.com
videoweed.es
vioku.com
vod.itc.cn
vureel.com
watch32.com
wayne.pcbp.net/outlookweb
wbsupport.tk
we4354657575456453.wix.com
web564358897677.wix.com
webailomo.2urweb.net
webdoctorsolutions.com

I trust this is the information you require.

Yours faithfully

Jodie Banner
Director of Risk and Assurance

Risk Management Office

Private Bag 11222, Palmerston North 4442, New Zealand T +64 6 356 9099 E J.M.Banner@massey.ac.nz